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KERTING S=RI=S SUZUKA CIRCUIT SOUTH COURSE
SEFAN W SU=ZUKA CIRCUIT

Cadets

ENTRY LIST

No. RS4IN— DRIVER TEAM 3/31 4/1

1> | 12 INFK IR Shoei KOBAYASHI Ash o

2> | 22 SH RE Hayase IMAMURA HIGUCHI RACING TEAM

3> | 25 qc#d 4 Shin KITAMURA KWS SPEED

4> | 38 i #hn Sayaka SHIMBASHI Sigma Racing

5> [ 71 [ & Ryo HARASAWA RT WORLD

6> | 78 EiX IBE Leon HANABUCHI Racing team garage C

7>
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9>

10>

12>

13>

14>

15>

16>

17>

18>

19>

20>

21>

22>

23>

24>

25>

26>

27>

28>

29>

30>

31>

32>

33>

34>

ANEST  CVSTOS yp

&avrosacs -

Fre K [Ed EEIE)] O cleate@ @ wxsur=vk%  dpovzer C D XhTH

GARAGE dm‘? N A-NeKT i i B




Junior

No.
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HKARTING S=RIE=ES

RSM4IN—

/// BRTAN

OK / JUNIOR / CADETS / SHIFTER

SU2UKA CIRCUIT SOUTH COURSE

W SUZUKRA CIRCUIT

ENTRY LIST

DRIVER

TEAM

3/31 4/1

1>

5

TUVIR

PRIX

HL—C

2>

1

fRE —1=

Itto 1IDA

TAKAGI PLANNING

3>

12

L3k

Itsuki HAYASHI

HIROTEX RACING with IMPUL

4>

14

s 1

Takeru SHIMBASHI

Sigma Racing

5>

18

JAE 7N

Axel NOCOM

FRONT ROW RACING

6>

22

INEEF 2AXEA

Rintaro OMINO

HL—IC

7>

33

SH RE

Kousei IMAMURA

Vitec Racing

8>

66

ING EE3R

Seira KOJIMA

FRONT ROW RACING

9>

89

it —=

Kazuki KITANAKA

HIROTEX RACING with IMPUL

10>

11>

12>

13>

14>

15>

16>

17>

18>

19>

20>

21>

22>

23>

24>
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/// BRFAN

OK / JUNIOR / CADETS / SHIFTER

SUZUKA CIRCUIT SOUTH COURSE

W
=
N

W SU2UKA CIRCUIT

ENTRY LIST
No. RS1IN— DRIVER TEAM 3/31 4/1
1> | 4 7ol 0 Simba MOTODA TAKAGI PLANNING o o
2> 1 {kik e R Yuduki SATO YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue| @ o
3> 12 &F #ih Junya KANEKO YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue| @ o
4> | 13 i Bzn Yunosuke YOKOYAMA | YAMAHA MOTOR FormulaBlue | @ ®
5 | 15 | POA—VY 14T Michael ANDAYA K.SPEED WIN [ o
6> | 18 i &) Yuto NAKAI TEAM EMATY o o
7> | 23 WH i Kaito MATSUI TEAM EMATY o o
8> | 25 AR kS Eikichi HOMMA K.SPEED WIN o o
9> | 28 WE FK Hisaki MATSUI K.SPEED WIN [ o
10> | 32 | T4EITA 7OFrVUaT Timofey DEGTYAREV TEAM EMATY o o
11> | 33 LR RE Shuma YAMAOKA Drago CORSE [ ®
12> | 34 B BRE Shunsuke MINAGI Drago CORSE o [
13> | 44 B sEKEP Ryutaro SAKAI =Y 4 PWG RACING o o
14> | 67 Hoh BA Teruhisa TANAKA GLEATEQ Motorsports o o
15> | 77 rhEF B2K Syunta NAKANO Racing Square GEN o o
16> | 88 fB4% ZXEA Koutarou HIGO RacingSquareGenWithTEAME##| @ o
17> 89 % H REfE Ryusei SAWADA HIROTEX RACING o o
18> | 92 B X8 Koki KUNIOKA AHL—IC [ J [
19>
20> 0 DLBAF DLTEST DUNLOP o o
21>
22>
23>
24>
25>
26>
27>
28>
29>
30>
31>
32>
33>
34>
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KARTING S=RI=S SUZUKA CIRCUIT SOUTH COURSE
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/)] BEFAN W SUZUKA CIRCUIT

ENTRY LIST

No. RS4N— DRIVER TEAM 3/31 4/1

1> | 22 fhek 22— Shoji SATO TOKAIDENSO DSM o

2> | 24 hee gER Ryusho NAKAZATO Tony Kart R.T.J.

3> 29 H RE Tsugio MATSUDA NEXT BIRTH wis HARADAKART

4> | 50 1Ak B2t Senna ITO Ash

5> | 51 TA43Y Iv Dylan JIA Tony Kart R.T.J.

6> | 55 3 {55 Schuma TASAKI Tony Kart R.T.J.
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34>
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